	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER MAGN 24VDC 400HZ PANEL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.45000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-2310-T-LW100-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 1V 1.0KHZ W/WIRES
ANS-3813-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 5.91X3.94X1.97" BLK
02215000 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 4.73X3.15X2.17" GRAY
1194690000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 262620 S4E4
233WI,BK Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X2.50 WALL MT BLK
HA9/4 Vector Electronics  HANDLE EJECTOR CARD 4PCS/PKG
A7OXB-3710M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AFN37B/AE37M/X
0210490370 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 30POS
0210491040 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .152M 33POS
0150200400 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 36POS .254M
H2ABT-10104-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015R/H1500TR 4"
M2MXH-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM10H/MC10F/X
M3YYK-1020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD10K/MC10F/MPD10K
3659/40 300SF 3M  CABLE 40 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
R184AL50.30.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
2842/7 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG VIOLET 100'
GR3155A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.625" RUBBER BLACK
GMB.00.025.DM LEMO  BEND RELIEF 2.5MM BROWN
1300980116 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F3 3/4 .562-.687" R/A
BT2S-M8 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB GRY 8"
202D274-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
VFP-3/32-48"-BLACK-250 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK 3/32 BK 48"
STD06W-X TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON X 2.6-3.5MM WHITE
STD06W-J TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
G2X3LG6-A Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC AD LGY 2X3"X 6'
F2X1.5LG72-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC ADH LTGRY 3"
C15A2P-489 American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 240VAC
9926252000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 500MA 240VAC
3120-F321-H7T1-W14FR3-X3120-U0001M-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
170M6665 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1100A 690V 3FKE/90 AR UC
SPJ-7E900 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 900A 1000V BLADE
UMTS 2 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V TLAG IEC SMD
5HT 1.25-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250V 1.25A 5X20
SLD10-018-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10VWM 19VC AXIAL
P6KE15A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC DO15
SMAJ8.0A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMA
MAP4KE220A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC DO41
MXLSMLG36AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO215AB
TISP4320F3LMFR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 240V TO-92
82536140 Wurth Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 25V 30A 0603
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  keywords
	    	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  pdf
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  datasheet
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  price
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  Audio Products
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  Buzzers
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R  BUZZER MAGN 24VDC 400HZ PANEL
	AI-2604-TF-LW115-24V-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .